Ph
on
e:
 +
37
0-
5-
26

8MKVDOMV-1
available for Vacuum!
ORDERING INFORMATION
8MKVDOM-1	 Mount with stepper motor for Ø25.4 mm (1 inch)
8MKVDOM-1-DC	 Mount with DC motor for Ø25.4 mm (1 inch)
8MKVDOMV-1	 Vacuum Compatible Mount with DC motor for Ø25.4 mm (1 inch)
8MKVDOM-2	 Mount with stepper motor for Ø50.8 mm (2 inch) and  8 mm thickness optics
8MKVDOM-2-DC	 Mount with DC motor for Ø50.8 mm (2 inch) and  8 mm thickness optics
8MKVDOMV-2	 Vacuum Compatible Moun with DC motor for Ø50.8 mm (2 inch)
and  8 mm thickness optics
8MKVDOM-2-05	 Mount with stepper motor for Ø50.8 mm (2 inch) and 12.7 mm thickness optics
8MKVDOM-2-05-DC	 Mount with DC motor for Ø50.8 mm (2 inch) and  12.7 mm thickness optics
8MKVDOMV-2-05	 Vacuum Compatible Moun with DC motor for Ø50.8 mm (2 inch)
and  12.7 mm thickness optics
Specifications	 8MKVDOM-1-DC	 	 8MKVDOMV-1
Optics diameter, mm	 	 25.4
Clear aperture, mm	 	 23